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Time Duration Action Categorie Disci
pline Round # 

couples
#    

heats

10:00 0:05 Opening ceremony
10:05 0:30 Competition Sen3 ST F/8 32 3
10:35 0:50 Competition WO  LA  F/32 49 5
11:25 0:20 Competition Sen3 ST F/4 24 2
11:45 0:30 Competition WO LA RED 25 3
12:15 0:10 Break
12:25 0:20 Competition Sen3 ST F/2 12 2
12:45 0:30 Competition WO LA F/16 36 3
13:15 0:11 Competition Sen3 ST F 6 1
13:26 0:10 Prize presentation Sen3 ST
13:36 3:36 End of morning part

0:23 Break
14:00 0:10 Opening ECH YOUTH 10D 
14:10 0:30 Competition ECH YOUTH 10D  LA F/8 30 3
14:40 0:30:00 Competition Youth LA F/8 - 30 Kč- - 3 Kč-   
15:10 0:30:00 Competition ECH YOUTH 10D  ST F/8 30 3
15:40 0:30 Competition WO LA F/4 24 3
16:10 0:30:00 Competition ECH YOUTH 10D  ST F/4 24 3
16:40 0:20:00 Competition Youth LA F/4 - 24 Kč- - 2 Kč-   
17:00 0:10 Break
17:10 0:30 Competition ECH YOUTH 10D  LA F/4 24 3
17:40 0:20:00 Competition Youth LA F/2 - 12 Kč- - 2 Kč-   
18:00 0:20 Competition WO LA F/2 12 2
18:20 0:20 Competition ECH YOUTH 10D LA F/2 12 2
18:40 4:40 End of afternoon part

0:20 Break
19:00 0:25 Opening ceremony
19:25 0:10 Show
19:35 0:20 Competition ECH YOUTH 10D  ST F/2 12 2
19:55 0:11:15 Competition Youth LA F - 6 Kč-   - 1 Kč-   
20:06 0:15:00 Prize presentation Youth LA LA
20:21 0:11 Competition ECH YOUTH 10D ST F 6 1
20:32 0:13 Competition WO CH F 6 6
20:46 0:08 Competition WO LA F 6 1
20:54 0:13 Competition WO J F 6 6
21:07 0:15 Prize presentation WO LA
21:22 0:11 Competition ECH YOUTH 10D LA F 6 1
21:33 0:20 Prize presentation ECH YOUTH 10D 
21:53 0:05 Closing ceremony
21:58 2:58 End


